‘ 86~485-4A NE/S Rolling Glen Rd., 680' NW of Rolling Rd. 1st Elec. Dist.
4/29/86 Variance - f£iling fee $35.00 — Mary F. Maczis, et ux
4/29/86 Hearing date set -for 6/2/86, at 11:00 a.m.
6/2/86 Advertising and Posting - $59.00 77—
6/3/8% Ordered by the Zoning Commissioner that the Petition for Zoning
Variance to permit a setback of 15' from window to tract boundary
in lieu of the required 35' is GRANTED.



Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the Petition and it
appearing that striet compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would/sxatd oot
result in practical difficulty and unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioner(s) and the granting of
the variance requested wilk/will not adversely affect the health, safety, and agenerai welfare of
the community, the variance should shuuldonot be granted.

g

Therefore, IT [S ORDERED by the Zoning Commmmoner of ‘Baltimore County, this

day of June 19_86_,_ that the Petltlon for Zoning Variance fo permit

a setback of 15 feet f‘rom wmdow to tr‘act boundar'y line instead-of the required

35 f‘eet be and is hereby GRANTED from and after the date of thlS Order.

Pravae

ZORATIE, Cwoner of
Baltim ounty

AJ/srl
cc: Mr., & Mrs., William J. Maczis, Jr.

People's Counsel
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PETITIOIN FOR ZONING VARYANCE =
. . P .
- TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: i s 51 (”9 3 ZONING DESCRIPTION
" The undersigned, legal owner(s) of ihe property siivate i : ‘ ‘ ‘
:re ul , leg r ha property siivate in Baltimore County 2 ich N ol
.. j described in the description and plat attached herets and made a pari hereof, hernegy pr:gi-t;gl%r : _:? S
. i ion __L _Bu1, & CNOP b : R inning on the NE/S of Rol.ing ‘en Road, 680 ft. NW of
Varianca from Section .. L _B01. 2.C.6 & CHMiE (VB5.a*to permit 15' from :2:. ] Rolligggﬂoad.g Thence the @ following ¢ irses and distances:
trd e . . . S .
---«——~—————---HlDELQE’--tQ__L_ﬁ&;Q';_b_QLl_l‘l,@gt_r_,‘[_J._l[ip__;n@tg_ag__qf_qulLirﬁi"25:____ ] 1. K. 647 02° W, 95.00 ft.
4 o 2. N. 06® 00' E. 260.00 ft.
] e e e ] 3. S. 84° 00' E.  89.27 ft.
_______ ] 4. S. 062 DO' W. 292.49 rf+. to the place beginning.
of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County. to the Zonine Taw of Ralfimoo  Ro=sr==om===-= N Containing .57 Ac. in the 1st. election district.
foilowing reasons: (indicate hardship or prac{ical diﬁicul(;;I)ng Law of Baltimore County; for | " ‘)G‘_ b
;. THE OWNER RFQUESTS A VARIANCE DECALST, OF THE NEED TO ACCOMODATE A DESIGNED e B ! -
AND PLANNED DWELLING. PRELIMINARY RESEARCH INDICATED THE DWELLING COULD BE _§3E§.’ o
ALCOMODATED ON THE LOT AND THUS THE LOT WAS PURCHASED AND PLANS DEVELODED. |
ADDITTONALLY THE HOUSE M:FDS TO HAVE A 15 FT. VARIANCE ON THE FAST SIDE IN |& " —-—r o
: ORDER TO ACCOMOLATE A DRIVEWAY TO THE REAR GARAGE ON THE WEST SIDE OF THE HUSE 3-_!@&? e
0T e
b ! ‘:;' 3
Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations. ;
I, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertisi i L
434 ! e tising, posting, ete, ; R S
ge?élon, a%d further agree to and are to be bound by the zonin%g ggguiaf.iofa: ’aggmrlegtl:'?cguggsthlg N-1,200 s
alumore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County. ow 29745 S
' S
I/We do solemnly declare and affirm, SR
under the penalties of perjury, that I we T
are the legal owner(s) of the property S
which is the r:'bject of this Petition, L
; Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): L
3 ‘..-- PR
e rtaiatt T Mlary F. Maczis -
(Typ= or Print Name) T (Type o Print Name)y TTTTTTmmmmooms R
-—-‘gi—g;lét—u—r; -------------- e —m—-——— T ——— —/éfg‘zn‘;"-;r'é-gé"zzd”)”;f{w ———————————————— \
__________________________________________ William J. Magris, Jr.
Address (Type or Frint N *
g O
e e e 4-%%&-- N
3 City and State Signature 7 SN
; Attorney for Patitioner: -
1
B e ;e Har+ "y ) ot} h] * . y y -
! (Type or Print Name) _— lBCﬁa rié_slsg_ Krederick. R oahd_};h_()i;;iag:l&?&i
0.
S e Baltimore, Maryland 2122¢
Siguature City and State - e
__________________________________________ Name, address and ph b :
Add phone number of legal : -
TeSs tract purchaser or representative to ggacoz‘:,:s{edcm
£
3 Cityand State T TTTTTTYR 77T Name 77T e
; Attorney’s Telephone No.: oo ___________  ______
| Adiress I
' P;j} ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this __ 29th ___________ day M; ST T e - 3
158 ___April 19__8% that the subject matter of th - FEE %
3 fred. e Zomimeg Taw 3 Voom——y ; atter of this petition b i = ") ]
? :_-j 3 : rzhgoi?;;m%hlﬁw of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of ch:aeral circﬁzfggﬁrﬁsffﬁgﬁ 3 EEBQ 0 £
A o K sionee of Bgl,t hat Pl'gperty be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning - R =g i
T2 W) ' e County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Balti ioeR
63 N ord ' imore b m Do BALTIMORE COUNTY
el . onthe __<%% _____________ Carof o { une 19 86 at 11:00 . S 5a OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING :
e N Y r 18--oo- At o o'clock TR TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
D ) ~ Qo 494-3353
(2 /-«'/ = B
Fled 3 <o i / \ — B, R ARNQID JABLON JEAN M. H i
s L C AV N . e e ZONING COMMISSIONER ZORNG
- o T s ot ek DEPUTY ZONING COMMI W
%j‘ﬁ‘ d\ Zoning Compfhissiogler of Baltimore County. i E "m . COMMISSIONER
' (over) ;:. 2w May 27, 1986
B 5 gk
} *‘%’ - D 5= o
e, o 1
| ; > S - o > Mrs. Mary F, Maczis
r ¥ Mr. William J. Maczis, Jr,
! - 1905 O1d Frederick Road
CoE e Baltimore, Maryland 21228

|
i
i
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

[ S

1 _TiTION FOR ZONING
CE

LOCATION - Northeast Side ol
Rolling Glen Roed, 630 feet North-
west of Rolling Rosd

DATE AND TIME: Monday, June 2,

; 1986, a1 11:00 e.m.

E PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106,

Coupty Office Building, 111 W.

{ Chesapeake Avenue, Towson,

TOWSON, MD.,

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

The Zoning Commissioner of Baiti-
more County, by suthority of the Zon-
ing Act and Begulations of Baltimore
County, will hold & «blic hearing:

Petition for Zoning Variancs to per- 3
mit 15 feet from window to tract

and pucished in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., appearing on

: mhih_amwgf

“n'dn.u_ property of Mary F. Mic-
dn o ux, o hown 08 pll s fked THE JEFFERSONIAN,

n the event that this ™etition(s) is !
granted, a building it may be .
ssucd within the thirty (30) dey appeal
sriod. The Zoning Commissiosner
will, however, cntertain say reques: for
1 stay of the jssuance of said penait |
turing this petded for good cause ’
dhown. Such request ronst be received {
1 writing by the date of the hearing set |
thove or made at the hearing.

By Order OF
ARNOLD JABLON,

. Zoning
! of Baltimore County
May 15, - H

OHL,7S

§Fi - yp5- 4

S |

Publisher

Cost of Advertising

o S Saitnice

i I

-y
L]

CERTIFICATE OF PUSTIHG
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

Towsen, Maryland

pistrict._{ S
2
Posted for: -_2/.&14':‘3'.’1“.'“'.-:@{ .....................................................................

Petitioner: _-M L= __f:'._m £ (— e ———————m . —a o
Location of pmm%%‘z-‘%- .ttézctf,_%mgf{:;-éﬁé.’ Zf_f‘f./_%‘fs‘.{é%z A

e i e St U D S S S T T S A -
- - o —— e A o~

o i ———— T o o o T T o e -
= e e

RIS o e e e e e i e e e e e me

ks:
Posted by .);E-(; ;wg.‘.fél- e
Signa

ture
Number of Signei /

T RO TR AT e RO R TP o R e T R Ty e e a1 81 T LG xS L i o S e S TUYAT DT SR A mipesces L e e oses s e -

3

B e

-i RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE

NE/S Rolling Glen Rd., 680' NW of Rolling Rd.
1st Flection District

3 ) Will’am J. Maczis, Jr,, et ux — Petitioners

1 ' Case No, B86-485-A

Dear Mr., and Mra, Maczis?

3 - This is to advise you that $59.00 is due for advertising

3 and posting of the above property, This fee must be paid befare an
Order is issued. ' :

j , TIIIS FEE MUST BE PAIy AND THE ZONING SIGN AND POST RETURNLD ON

THE DAY OF THE HEARING OR THE ORDER SHALL NOT BE ISSUED.

Do .not remove sign from property from the time it is placed by
this office until the day of the hearira <+--18,

: County, Maryland, and remit

| .
! BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND Mo oi701 Coungy; arland, o
: OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION ,
MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
‘ et
TE e ACCOUNT R ;
DA
v
a|
AMOUNT $
; gy 1iom Ja lagziey ST ,
i RECEIVED 1o .i
FROM: 1
4 - -2 F {"‘_.—. o :’U . i (T',_...f' T i
é Py ioine avd Taspiny 79
FOR »—

VALIDATION OR 51GNATURE QF CASHIER

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT
FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY, IN EQUITY

e R i by b 7 s, e il S

y ~
O (J
PETITION FOR ZONING VARTANCE
l1st Flection District
Case No. 86-485-A
LOCATION: Northeast Side of Rolling Glen Road, 680 feet Northwest

of Rolling Road

DATE AND TIME: Monday, June 2, 1986, at 11:00 a.m.

PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County QOffice Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue,

Towson, Maryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and
Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:

Petition for Zoning Variance to permit 15 feet from window to
tract boundary linc in lieu of the required 35 feet

Being the property of__ Mary F'. Maczis, et ux , as shown on plat

plan filed with the Zoning Office.

In the event that this Petition(s) is granted, a building permit may be issued
within the thirty (30) day appeal period. The Zoning Commissioner will, however,
entertain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period
for good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the
hearing set above or made at the hearing.

BY ORDER OF

ARNOLD JABLON
ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE CQUNTY

~Jice of

XENT

wowmces Pulishug Corp.

10750 Latle Patuxent Pkwy
Columma. MD 21044

May 15 19 86
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iy THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed advertisement of
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PETITION FOR
ZCNING CARIANCE 76066

HBE
i
il

|
ig -
b
il

S b o ¥ oo was inserted in the foliowing:
% ool . i .
v— - oo o x Catonsville Times

pian Wad wih e Zorwg Z0S [ Arbutus Times

|
i
il

weekly newspapers published in Baltimore County, Maryland
once aweekfor_ . .. _ __one_successive weeks before
the 17 _dayof  May_. . 19  86,thatisto say,
the same was inserted in the issues of

HHTL
%giégg
1
n'i
%5:333

May 15,

1986

Piaintit{
Delendant

Vs,

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION OF

PSR PPN CTS PPN ST DR LR, Jat PES S FRREIMEEE R SR S SR

RE: FPEILITION FCR VARIANCE BEFORE TtE, ZONING COMMISSIONER
NE/S of Rolling Glen Rd.,
680" NW of Rolling Rd. :

1st District

"

OF BALTIMORE COUNTY '

MARY F. MACZIS, et ux, Case No. 86-485-A

Petitioners

« & = » . =
¢« & M . =

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Please enter the appearance of the People's Counsel in the above-

captioned matter. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or other

proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary or final

Order.

~ r
L L3

T L f {fi ; ({' f- ? LA -:{j}li—d_ )

phynis'] Cole Friedman
Peopie's Counsel for Baltimore County

)

y‘\_"[zr.- - n/a'uff T et ettt

A A

Peter Max Zimmerman
Deputy People's Counsel
Roan 223, Court House
Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2188

I HEREBY CFRTIFY that on this 8th day of May, 1986, a copy of
the foregoing Entry of Appearance was mailed to Mr. and Mrs. William J.

Maczis, Jr., 1905 01d Frederick Rd., Baltimore, MD 21228, Petiticners.

/! :
/’T e Te o

i [/ - / L R - S, D S et —
Vs hd - e
7 +—

Peter Max Zimmerman

Mrs. Mary F. Maczis

Mr. William J. Maczais, Jr.
1905 01d Frederick Road
Baltimore, Maryland 21228

May 2, 1986

NOTICE OF HEARING

RE: PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE
NE/S Rolling Clen Rd., £80' NW of Rollinu Rd.
1st Election District
William J. Maczis, Jr., et ux - Petitioners
Case No. BH6-485-A

TIME: 11:00 a.n,

DATE: Monday, June 2, 1986

FLACE: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake

Avenue, Towson, Maryland

s
2 Nl SRS

oning Comrp{ssioner
of Baltim&fe County

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
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51 - BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

Dt B Dyl

BALTIMORE TOUNTY

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE & T counry 2\ DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES May 19, 1986

| i S ST e s TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
i ] Fﬁi“" E vEopTTET }”?u:'i"»;‘i E WA ,Q Arnold Jablon ; S hedan I 494-3610

| S S = bbb Wgﬁ : To.Zoning Commissioner Date May 19, 1986 _____ . .. ___. Cheeidy € e

3 $312 EMERALD DRIVE - SYKESVILTE, RarYCaAdd 2 nPvon 708220 020 | 00000 CoTTTEEETEEETTOmEmEmeTomomEoTeSemes e/ TUETTTETEES TED ZALESK!, IR,

‘i _ ¥4 AL A Norman E. Gerber, AICP, Director DIRECTOR

E ,}\E‘IE EJ)’ E l [ viciniTy me FRoOM.Office of Planning and Zoning
3}, . .. N SUBJECT zoning PEtitiOUS No. 86-47&—A, 86—477—A. 86_479‘-A, 86_482—A' 86-485-A, Mr., Arng) Jini Mr. Arnold Jablon, Zonine ouslissioner
“““““““““““““““ 86-486-A, 86-488-A, 86-489-A, and 86-490-A 207153 Comrs 1gmar S e o, omne

Townor, Maryland 2120:
County prr

€2 35y~
Toason, 12170

Marylang 21273

- Mav 12, 198¢

Dear Mr. Jabloni

3 :\ ~ 7 ) Compents on Item 4 371} Zoning Advisory Committes Mesting are as follows
3 H—— _——_ =" R
i 8 _ 89.27 “ Ra: i.cn::-_; SAVI$37y taasinn ot AP% 2 Property Owner; William J. Maczis, Jr., et ux
. - ) TEo W | i
) \ % : . A~} w29 1986 Loca? {ont NE/S Rolling Glen Read, 680 feet NW of Rolling Road
[rovary J_ﬂe__.i,..)u_hl Dimtricta
\\% \ \_ R Derr Mr. Sasion N L821i10n: Arad. Macz s Je 1ot
™~ - - - ‘- L& ) y -
Sl l ;\- e o o e/ QCN.L.“;,G Geen Ry OIULQ etal AFPLICABLE ITEMS ARE CIRCLED:
. & Divisign of (, . . Q
: ,::\‘\ . \\‘ \ iff;tmn and offarsg theofof‘;;reqt -"’P_zr‘.nrr.:; 2rd Pavelsgeany s QQ-LMJG All structures shall conform to the Baltimore County Building Code ms sdopted by Council Bill #17-8%,
§ \ N N - ] b | N There are po comprehensive planning factors requiring comment e e "I camrents, The Tiens ‘c-'*n«-.?;: ;er’ewe"' e susject e ftyiend Goto for e Rendicapiad tnd Aot (2.1, $LIT-L - 1950) wnd otner appiicadie Codes wnd Standusd.
A ~ \ 11 o Fle
{ _ X 1 AREA (0) on these petitions,. (Mith e
j ‘ \ 3 . -\ N ‘ f Bra are ng sita Dii.‘!n'j‘q it a 4 bullding and other miscellanecus permits shall be required befors ths start of any construction.
; ‘*.\i\ Q.5 70\? CRE : . gCunt: Revies Sroun waass, 3CROTS redurring ¢nmgn.
: A . 0 LOURLY oviny fpmom oo 7T 1S reayyrey, T
: \ ' \ | ‘ . . foruirg by -n:‘;brc“a reeIvrs ae naig d"d . Reu_idmtia.ll Two aets of construction drawings are required to file m permit application. The seal of &
: \\ . . _ ( )ia s sf‘n']; ' Zursay gf zomij. qn—;lcﬂs.. the firytag “i11 pa regietarad in Maryland Architect or Enginesr ie/is not required on plans and technical data.
! X - \ '\ RotLing oI dspret o g g, T ETYICES, :
i . Subdivrgy I “fesr trazeo: oo .
: . ~ GLEN | ()2 rocors gig. N2 00an mugsTe S TN STEIISIR 1T s zafiney 2
: ) : 229r3 piat w1 Lo e s 2 entire gra-- g . T Cunnargxnl: Thres sets of construction drawingw smealed and signed by a registsred in Maryland Architect
s 7_ | . \ \ - P.OAD l e ( E: iSSuance o 4 ous I“;;:u: r,..; ard myusy ba reccrcan tryor or Ergineer srall be required to fils with s permit application, Reproduced sewls ara mot acceptanle,
- A ; ine ccass g5 opae B L B -
! B9, " N N\ . \ | Norman E { ) Tt silisfacige
o ~ ~~ ] 1 neg Circylation N Rl
: -~ - \ ' as' | Director { YTna cob : CA Inis gqta g X E. All Unme Groups except F-L Single Panily Detachad Dwellings ud. of
‘ i | > nar 2n on 2 15 ngr . 7 requirs a minimm 1 hour fire rating for
! iy \\ , \ b 330 c Rospy ] - ( )Parnng‘;r? aj Fitzeren: 4 ass Sat:efffjs' ittry, axterior walls closer then 6'-0 to an intsrior lot line., R-L Use Groups requiro s cne hour wall if closer
: Lgrr. . NN | \ R < | . - ( Mars o3 dlculatigng AUSE S snmnn ch s ory, than 3'-0 to an interior lot line. iny wall built on an Interior lot line ahall require & fire or party
; - B NG . ‘ i NEG:JCH:slm : SrTDerty coniiing 0115 . “3HN 0N the alan. wall. See Table 4Cl, Sectlon 1LO7, Sestion 1406.2 and Table 1LJ2. Ko opanings are permitted in en
i L —— B.D. ! '-\\. ) SCALE ! []n 10o0d ( chevelcgnent O tese soyl5 ig peon ol e C2TIN080 a5 setlsq srrerior wall Mithin 37-0 of an imterior 1ot Line.
: 7 AR - enstryce) - S prony i ¢nls, eond
; 37% 3.0 N 5 Ik oo o elter s
i N '-.If.?gy e uncer the pravi *2reticn of tne flggzotgin g :
' }?!c . : " == :‘:::- Re';ulatmns 51ans of SE‘Ctlon 22-53 of t:pa_m i archinitay Fa. "."hu‘struc:ura does not appear to cemply with Tuble 505 for pearmimssble height/erea, Reply te the rejuested
3 . ’g . A 3 ( JJGVeiocrnnr' o . ne Develczmens variance by thia office cammot be coneldersd until the neceaesry data partaining to height/aren and
| 1 - . ~ —— ire 3“[;-;—5 —C: s Site -y, farstirite 4 conatruction type im provided. See Table LOL mand 505 and have your Architect/Engineer contact this depactment,
3 6,0 - B - ) - { Jihe - Slounty Mageap Ay, Tt FSTOta0 Conflice ..
! 3™ . _ \ ! _ 2 anerapq D“VEI”“;en' =FSian, 4 €L 130
: Sooent P .
1 - o cn 4N wdg ga-ep. G. The requested 4 )
| : . ‘\ ( )Ldna?-lglﬁa- _ azzrcved b7 the Pianning cours . Countyqauildin;-gigﬁf. appeara to conflict with Section(s) . ¢ Of the Baltioore
: :3 Hiw »=~J1R0 0 YUt cogy - ¥
.| oo \__.‘ ( CHTRE NS Yy e ’ ;
- ; X 490 3111 3o re 'S 10cazea in o ypy o978 LOUNLY UIRICa0e pyyg
g | 2 x , Cimacity . a btuy l:nr:q FFE ayy Dﬂ‘erwcg ATCY 35 gofrros 3 H, Whem filing for a required Change of Use/Occupancy Permit, mn slterstion parmit applicstion shall aiso
. d eriz is roUse Cortificate nyg w,. o) 155U20 Unti) g Racprnn . be filad along with thres ssts of acceptable corwiruction plans indlcating how the existing structure ia
S " ' ( Ve “%EN 1siusd. The coficia wierya tc be altered in order to comply with the Code reguirementa for the new uas, Maryland Architectural or
| ~ » iha QrC5E;?:r—r;—TjEtr:?Iﬁrﬁ___i - At suryice Engineer gonlu are ususlly required. The change of Uae Groups are from Uss to Tae y OF
| m 3 INE2PSction 4g garyon T irarres Y P . to Mixed Uses + Ses Section 312 of tne Building Gode.
] ~ LPATEIC Camagrrg e o3 B DIV 1palpy TT MTURTIId by g om0
~ iro rn_nv;T-Lbjj 1 2uLite ~3ea Ilﬂr:;q]nﬂvis SeTINtiens cugnae
| t:)\ { }33:1t1oﬁ ; uliil ynny iy 5, tma e "I;- . TR2 ligye Servxca: ;; . I. The propose4 project appsars to be located in s Flood Flain, T!cdal/Riverine. Please see *he attached
\\\ ' 3l com—enty: =390ty Counga g, TS Areds COP? of Section 516.0 of the Building Code as mdopted by Bill #17-BS. Site plans shall sncw the correct
| (:> alevations above sea level for the lot wnd the finisr floor levels including basesent,
a K 1~ DENOTES TACKED
d HU@ AND AVARD st :
| —_— J. Comrenten
0\ \\
: S.B.D. - DENOTES STRAW T
i - BALE DIKE
% o - Ercane S K. These abbrevistsd comments ref.ect ocoly on the information provided by the drawings subcitter to *rhe CIfire
E DoNlTAY dagaal ] Tire o Cir; e of Flarning and Zoring and are not intendsd to be cons=rusi am the full ertent of any permit. -/ desiree
§ TN 4 DETE 1Jnnpnj 1nd Cevelgpment Fh- npplicnpt Bay obtain additional information by visiting Room 122 »f tre County Cff;ce Building a* 1l
; ’f, t W. Chesapeaxe Avenue, Tcwson, Maryland 2 20L.

Pepted 7
X& //2{2 ""4 e prra i
i . BY: (. E. BRurnhan, Zh:ef
E(;}/ L{ Buildirg Plans Rev_oew
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ZONING, DR 3.5
CPs-oos T

e e e o o ' '
o 1916 ROLLING GLEN RD, '
i PROPERTY OF Q Q | ST .
; - | Lod] e | - .
WILLIAM J, MACZIS ¢ WF. | [ o FIRE DEOANTNT |
! ELECTION DISTRICT | \W TOWSON MARYLAND 21204-2586
F - AR -
E BALTIMORE COUNTY, MD. BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE ) 44500
\ e, ) PAUL H. REINCKE
' T HIEF
% !ﬁ:-fﬂﬂ 2l PLA_ Fel May 15, 1986 CHIE

ScALE: |"40 '
DRANN ! MARCH 12,1986  [OUNTY OFFICE pInG, |
REVISED: APRIL 11,1986

: !S«éa’l;sfob\ of

)} Mr, Arnold Jaklon
] mafzsuea:f/e G. beaqc

Zoning Commissicrnier .

Office of FPlanning and Zoning : .
paltimore County Qffice Building

Towser  *aryland 21204

Z20NING
VARIBHNCE

Mr. & Mrs. William J, Maczis, Jdr.
1905 01d Frederick Road
olo Baltimore, Maryland 21228

Towson, Maryland 21204

374

j ‘ .,14./ A ,g; 7z ; RE: Ttem No. 374 - Case No. 86-485-A
‘ % e o, il : , Chatrman Petitioner - William J. Maczis, et ux
. Variance Petition
e o ce i it e e e e _ ST T T TETETITR s e 2 e . i
“d

. ] Dear Mr. & Mrs. Maczis: Kb: Property Owner: William J. Maczis, Jr. et ux
ureau o

Engincering

- B6~485-A
Department of

H T Traffic Engineering

Location: NE/S Rolling Glen Rd., 680 ft. NW of Rolling Rd.

Item No,: 374 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of April 29, 1986

State Hoads Commission

Bureau of

. Gentlemen:
Fire Prevention

The Zcning Plans Advisory Coamittee has reviewed the plans
submitted with the ahove-referenced petition. The fcllowing comments
are not intended to indicate the approvriateness of the zoning action
recuested, but to assure that all parties are made awa.e of plans
or proklems with regard to the develomment plans that mav have a

BALTIMORE COUNi1Y OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

Health Department Pursuant to your regquest, the referenced property has been surveyed by this

bureau and the comments below marked with an "X" are applicable and reguired
to ke corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the property.

Project Planning

County Office Building
111 W, Chesapeake Avenue

Building Department

; : Towson, Maryleud 21204 Board of Ecucation bearira on this case. The Director of Plannina may file a written ( ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are reguircd and shall be
: : Zoning Administration report with the Zonirg Camrissioner with recormendations as to located at intervals or feet along an approved road in
E Your petition has been received and accepted for filing this the suitability of the recuested zoning,

accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
Derartment of FPublic Works.

Industrial
Development

2ath  day of _acq1 5, 19 e

nclosed are all comments submitted from the merbers of the
Committee at this time that offer or recuest information on your
petition. TIf similar comments from the remaining mermbers are
received, I will forward them to vou. Ctherwise, any coment that ) . . _ .
is not informative will he placed in the hearing file. This (/3. The vehicle dead end condition shown at
petiticn was accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed
filing certificate and a hearing scheduled accordinalv.

i} 2. A second means of wehicle access Is required fovr the site,

EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Departmert.
Very truly yours,

. -+- Petltionrer _m_z'm_k'__ll‘eceived by: 3 5 " ( ) 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the
_ Petitioner's anes E. r n//%.w é AL/Jjw f—/-.n’.’/ Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operation.
ig Attorney Chairman, Zoning Plans ¢ ‘

Advisory Committee ¥ IaMPe F. DVFR ! {x ) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall

o R AR e o

1 BT M

Chairman
7oning Plans Advisory Committee

JiD:ksc
Incleosures

cc: Gerhold, Cross and Etzel
412 Delaware Avenue
Towson, Md. 21204

comply with all applicable requirements of the Nationai Fire Protection
Associaticn Standard No. 101 *Life Safety Coden, 1976 edition prior

to occupancy.
‘ ) 6, Site plans are approved, as drawn.

« )Y 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has nc

PRIAc aras

cofumgat 5, at this time,

i
[T -.‘:-.'i:.'!:.‘:'..'!..'-..r..--_ el

. .
P Noted and } _‘f Ce :)i E /i
REVIEWER: ' ¢ Approved: -
lgnngng Gfou l!F.j,_._e_P_;eyention Bureau

Special Inspection Division

/mb
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